Sizes 2” - 4”
6
5
4
3
2
1
7

Pressure Equipment Directive:
97/23/EC by TÜV
HOW TO ORDER
S R 02 1 L S S I S
DESCRIPTION CODE
STANDARD MODEL S
Valve Type Retainerless R
Pins & Retainers P
Lugged L
Double Flanged F
Size 2" 02
3" 03
4" 04
6" 06
8" 08
10" 10
12" 12
14" 14
16" 16
18" 18
20" 20
24" 24
Rating 150lb 1
300 lb 2
600lb 3
900 lb 4
1500lb 5
2500lb 6
Body Material WCB / A105 C
CF8M / 316 S
LCC / LF2 L
Plate Material WCB / A105 C
CF8M / 316 S
LCC / LF2 L
Seat Material WCB / A105 C
CF8M / 316 S
LCC / LF2 L
Stellite H
Buna B
Viton V
PTFE P
Nitrile N
Spring Material 316 S
Inconel x750 I
Monel M
Special X
End Connection 250-500 AARH R
125-250 AARH S
Ring Joint J
Special X